
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

B-216. Exam Schedule

Mon, 26 Nov 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S18-163  Gorohov V.F.
Tue, 27 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B18-502, B18-602  Gorohov V.F.
Tue, 11 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Philosophy  B17-402, B17-403  Naraevskiy M.M., Larionov A.A.
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Management  B17-701  Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B15-703

 Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B15-703  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  B15-703

 Evseev M.A.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Planning  B15-704  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of Imaging in Medicine  B15-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S15-V01  Gorbunov M.A.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT History  S18-761  Makedonskaya V.A.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  S16-402, S16-403  Gorodnichev E.E.
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Hydrodynamics  S15-001  Gorodnichev E.E.
Tue, 25 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Photonics  B14-V04  Maymistov A.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Medical Electronics and Transducers  B15-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Processing of Experimental Spectra  M17-106  Pyatkov Y.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Political Science  M17-301  Belov V.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B17-V72, B17-V73  Bateev A.B.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Introscopy  B15-301  Dubov L.Y.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  M18-209  Rogozkin D.B.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Political Science  S16-704  Belov V.I.
Thu, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B14-V04  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Thu, 27 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Solid State Physics  B14-V04  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Political Science  S16-704  Belov V.I.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-102  Klimanov S.G.
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  B15-104  Yakushin V.L.
Fri, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Physical Optics  B16-V03  Maymistov A.I.
Fri, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Materials Science  B16-V03  Litvinov A.V.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B15-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Thu, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  B14-V04  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-995  Yushkov E.S., Ageev A.I.,

Abramov V.I., Abrosimov N.V., Alikova O.P., Vorobieva E.S., Silenko A.N., Sorokin D.E.,
Tupchienko V.A., Haritonov V.V.

Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  S16-763  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  B15-703  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Reports  M17-701  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Thu, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  S18-502, S18-503  Avdyusheva E.A.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  B15-202, B15-203  Protsenko E.D.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B15-101  Kirsanov M.A.
Mon, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Organization Behavior (Advanced Level); Organizations and Organizational

Behavior Theory  M17-915, M17-995  Novohatko I.M.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  S18-163  Mustyatsa S.V., Volkov N.P.
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  S18-711  Leonov P.Y., Evstifeeva O.Y.


